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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2019/138

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
B.Tech S.E, T.E Mechanical Engineering (2017 Pattern)
Examination of April-May 2019
Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES

« Candidates are required to be present at the examination centre,
FIFTEEN MINUTES before the time fixed for the first paper and
TEN MINUTES before the time of each subsequent paper.

s Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the examination
hall that can be used for malpractice at the time of examination.

» Candidates are requested to see the Notice Board for their place
of examination regularly for changes if any, that may be notified later
in the program.

* No request for any special concession such as a change in time or any
day fixed for the University Examination on any ground shall be granted.

« Candidates are requested to note the Day, Date and Time of every Paper
on every day.

» Use of calculator is permitted.



BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY 2017 Pattern

Mechanical Engineering

SEMESTER-III

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHME301 | Applied Mathematics - 3 06/05/2019 | Monday | 03.00 pmto 05.15 pm
BTECHME302 | Thermodynamics 08/05/2019 | Wednesday | 03.00 pm to 05.15 pm
BTECHME303 | Strength of Materials 09/05/2019 | Thursday | 03.00 pm to 05.15 pm
BTECHME304 | Material Science 10/05/2019 Friday 03.00 pm to 05.15 pm
BTECHME314 | Lroduct Development Through 1 1/65/2019 | Saturday | 03.00 pm to 05.15 pm

Solid modeling 1

TTL/ Product Development

Through Solid modeling Using .
BTECHME307 Catia (Backlog of Semester 6 11/05/2019 | Saturday | 03.00 pmto 05.15 pm

Students)

SEMESTER-1V

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHME4o1 | Electrical Engineering and 20/04/2019 | Saturday | 03-00 pmto 05.15 pm

Microcontroller
BTECHME402 | Fluid Mechanics 24/04/2019 | Wednesday | 03-00 pm to 05.15 pm
BTECHME403 | Manufacturing Processes 26/04/2019 |  Friday 03.00 pm to 05.15 pm
BTECHME404 | Machine Drawing 30/04/2019 | Tuesday |03-00pmto05.15pm
BTECHMEA405 | Theory of Machine I 03/05/2019 | Friday | 03-00pmt005.15pm




SEMESTER-V

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time

BTECHMES01 | Applied Thermodynamics 22/04/2019 | Monday | 11.00 am to 01.15 pm

BTECHMES02 | Fvid Machinery & Fluid Power | 5/04/2019 | Thursday | 11:00amto01.15 pm

BTECHMES04 | Froduction Metallurgy 27/04/2019 | Saturday 11.00 am to 01.15 pm

BTECHMESDs | Theory of Machincs - 2 02/05/2019 | Thursday |11-00 am to01.15pm

SEMESTER-VI

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time

BTECHMES01 | Heat Transfer 200047200 | Sammaday | OIS AL P

BTECHMEG02 | Machine Design Ii 24/04/2019 | Wednesday | 0 2 0 011> pm

BTECHME603 Metrology And Quality Control | 26/04/2019 Friday ey

BTECHME604 | Numerical Methods 3010412019 | Tuesday | 10 Amto0l-1opm

BTECHME605 | Production Technology 03/05/2019 | Friday | 00 mte0lIopm
( 3 ,:_‘_5;1 aane__
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